



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20428210331

Counties: Ada

Letting Date: November 16, 2021

District(s): D3 Design Construction B Jeff Ryan

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A020(428)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-21, TECHNOLOGY WAY to SURPRISE WAY

| Line No / Item ID Item Description | | (1) SUNROC CORPORATION | | (2) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION | | (3) CENTRAL PAVING CO., INC. | |
|---------------------------------------|---|------------------------|------------|---|------------|---------------------------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | (WORK BY CONTRACT A020(428 | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0005 201-005A | 11.900 CLEARING & GRUBBING ACRE | 6,000.00000 | 71,400.00 | 1,102.00000 | 13,113.80 | 2,890.00000 | 34,391.00 |
| 0010 203-080A | 756.000 REM OF GUARDRAIL/BARRIER FT | 2.30000 | 1,738.80 | 2.10000 | 1,587.60 | 2.15000 | 1,625.40 |
| 0015 203-135A | 16.000 REMOVAL OF SIGN EACH | 226.00000 | 3,616.00 | 97.40000 | 1,558.40 | 73.17000 | 1,170.72 |
| 0020 205-005A | 11,066.000 EXCAVATION CY | 10.75000 | 118,959.50 | 13.00000 | 143,858.00 | 28.40000 | 314,274.40 |
| 0025 212-011A | 3,575.000 FIBER WATTLE FT | 2.40000 | 8,580.00 | 2.70000 | 9,652.50 | 2.60000 | 9,295.00 |



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20428210331

Counties: Ada

Letting Date: November 16, 2021

District(s): D3 Design Construction B Jeff Ryan

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A020(428)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-21, TECHNOLOGY WAY to SURPRISE WAY

| Line No / Item ID Item Description | | (1) SUNROC CORPORATION | | (2) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION | | (3) CENTRAL PAVING CO., INC. | |
|--|----------------------------|------------------------|------------|---|------------|---------------------------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | (WORK BY CONTRACT A020(428 | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0030 212-095A | 3.000 EACH | 96.00000 | 288.00 | 88.70000 | 266.10 | 54.50000 | 163.50 |
| INLET PROTECTION | | | | | | | |
| 0035 212-105A | 10,000.000 CA | 1.00000 | 10,000.00 | 1.00000 | 10,000.00 | 1.00000 | 10,000.00 |
| WATER POLLUTION AND EROSION CONTROL | | | | | | | |
| 0040 301-005A | 20,310.000 TON | 12.00000 | 243,720.00 | 14.70000 | 298,557.00 | 13.40000 | 272,154.00 |
| GRANULAR SUBBASE | | | | | | | |
| 0045 303-022A | 9,017.000 TON | 15.50000 | 139,763.50 | 17.90000 | 161,404.30 | 19.80000 | 178,536.60 |
| 3/4" AGGR TY B FOR BASE | | | | | | | |
| 0050 405-245A | 8.000 EACH | 1,420.00000 | 11,360.00 | 1,150.00000 | 9,200.00 | 1,360.00000 | 10,880.00 |
| APPROACH | | | | | | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20428210331

Counties: Ada

Letting Date: November 16, 2021

District(s): D3 Design Construction B Jeff Ryan

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A020(428)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-21, TECHNOLOGY WAY to SURPRISE WAY

| Line No / Item ID Item Description | | (1) SUNROC CORPORATION | | (2) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION | | (3) CENTRAL PAVING CO., INC. | |
|--|----------------------------|------------------------|------------|---|------------|---------------------------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | (WORK BY CONTRACT A020(428 | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0055 405-260A | 1,229.230 | 7.40000 | 9,096.30 | 8.50000 | 10,448.46 | 13.40000 | 16,471.68 |
| WEDGE MILLING | SY | | | | | | |
| 0060 405-435A | 10,300.000 | 81.00000 | 834,300.00 | 77.00000 | 793,100.00 | 68.80000 | 708,640.00 |
| SUPERPAVE HMA PAV INCL ASPH&ADD CL SP-3 | TON | | | | | | |
| 0065 605-635A | 1.000 | 339.00000 | 339.00 | 1,565.00000 | 1,565.00 | 1,650.00000 | 1,650.00 |
| ADJUST MANHOLE COVERS | EACH | | | | | | |
| 0070 605-640A | 2.000 | 339.00000 | 678.00 | 1,565.00000 | 3,130.00 | 1,650.00000 | 3,300.00 |
| ADJUST VALVE COVERS | EACH | | | | | | |
| 0075 612-005D | 851.000 | 21.50000 | 18,296.50 | 19.80000 | 16,849.80 | 20.90000 | 17,785.90 |
| W-BEAM GUARDRAIL | FT | | | | | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20428210331

Counties: Ada

Letting Date: November 16, 2021

District(s): D3 Design Construction B Jeff Ryan

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A020(428)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-21, TECHNOLOGY WAY to SURPRISE WAY

| Line No / Item ID Item Description | | (1) SUNROC CORPORATION | | (2) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION | | (3) CENTRAL PAVING CO., INC. | |
|---------------------------------------|----------------------------|------------------------|------------|---|------------|---------------------------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | (WORK BY CONTRACT A020(428 | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0080 612-080A | 2.000 EACH | 2,480.00000 | 4,960.00 | 2,295.00000 | 4,590.00 | 3,710.00000 | 7,420.00 |
| GUARDRAIL TERMINAL TY 7 | | | | | | | |
| 0085 612-085A | 2.000 EACH | 2,030.00000 | 4,060.00 | 1,877.00000 | 3,754.00 | 1,980.00000 | 3,960.00 |
| GUARDRAIL TERMINAL TY 8 | | | | | | | |
| 0090 612-115B | 4.000 EACH | 3,730.00000 | 14,920.00 | 3,442.00000 | 13,768.00 | 3,620.00000 | 14,480.00 |
| GUARDRAIL TERMINAL, FLARED | | | | | | | |
| 0095 612-120B | 2.000 EACH | 3,390.00000 | 6,780.00 | 3,129.00000 | 6,258.00 | 3,300.00000 | 6,600.00 |
| GUARDRAIL TRANSITION, HIGH SPEED | | | | | | | |
| 0100 616-010A | 198.000 SF | 30.00000 | 5,940.00 | 26.70000 | 5,286.60 | 21.20000 | 4,197.60 |
| SIGNS TY B | | | | | | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20428210331

Counties: Ada

Letting Date: November 16, 2021

District(s): D3 Design Construction B Jeff Ryan

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A020(428)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-21, TECHNOLOGY WAY to SURPRISE WAY

| Line No / Item ID Item Description | | (1) SUNROC CORPORATION | | (2) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION | | (3) CENTRAL PAVING CO., INC. | |
|---------------------------------------|----------------------------|------------------------|------------|---|------------|---------------------------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | (WORK BY CONTRACT A020(428 | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0105 616-035A | 351.740 LB | 8.70000 | 3,060.14 | 5.60000 | 1,969.74 | 5.75000 | 2,022.51 |
| SIGN BRACKETS & BRACE ANGLES | | | | | | | |
| 0110 616-045A | 1,177.680 LB | 12.00000 | 14,132.16 | 7.65000 | 9,009.25 | 7.70000 | 9,068.14 |
| BRKAWY STL SIGN POST TY B | | | | | | | |
| 0115 616-050A | 62.920 LB | 4.50000 | 283.14 | 4.15000 | 261.12 | 8.70000 | 547.40 |
| BRKAWY STL SIGN POST TY E | | | | | | | |
| 0120 616-065A | 13.000 EACH | 2,100.00000 | 27,300.00 | 2,133.00000 | 27,729.00 | 1,760.00000 | 22,880.00 |
| BRKAWY STL SIGN POST INST TY B | | | | | | | |
| 0125 616-070A | 3.000 EACH | 237.00000 | 711.00 | 190.50000 | 571.50 | 302.00000 | 906.00 |
| BRKAWY STL SIGN POST INST TY E | | | | | | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20428210331

Counties: Ada

Letting Date: November 16, 2021

District(s): D3 Design Construction B Jeff Ryan

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A020(428)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-21, TECHNOLOGY WAY to SURPRISE WAY

| Line No / Item ID Item Description | | (1) SUNROC CORPORATION | | (2) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION | | (3) CENTRAL PAVING CO., INC. | |
|---------------------------------------|----------------------------|------------------------|------------|---|------------|---------------------------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | (WORK BY CONTRACT A020(428 | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0130 616-080A | 2.000 | 565.00000 | 1,130.00 | 47.50000 | 95.00 | 11.00000 | 22.00 |
| REINSTALL SIGNS | EACH | | | | | | |
| 0135 617-005A | 50.000 | 51.00000 | 2,550.00 | 48.30000 | 2,415.00 | 35.20000 | 1,760.00 |
| DELINEATOR TY 1 | EACH | | | | | | |
| 0140 617-060A | 2.000 | 480.00000 | 960.00 | 497.50000 | 995.00 | 483.00000 | 966.00 |
| MILEPOST TY 3 | EACH | | | | | | |
| 0145 621-005A | 6.480 | 1.00000 | 6.48 | 960.50000 | 6,224.04 | 1,230.00000 | 7,970.40 |
| SEED BED PREPARATION | ACRE | | | | | | |
| 0150 621-010A | 6.480 | 1,280.00000 | 8,294.40 | 1,425.00000 | 9,234.00 | 1,650.00000 | 10,692.00 |
| SEEDING | ACRE | | | | | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20428210331

Counties: Ada

Letting Date: November 16, 2021

District(s): D3 Design Construction B Jeff Ryan

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A020(428)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-21, TECHNOLOGY WAY to SURPRISE WAY

| Line No / Item ID Item Description | | (1) SUNROC CORPORATION | | (2) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION | | (3) CENTRAL PAVING CO., INC. | |
|---------------------------------------|----------------------------|------------------------|------------|---|------------|---------------------------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | (WORK BY CONTRACT A020(428 | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0155 621-015A | 6.480 ACRE | 1,120.00000 | 7,257.60 | 1,425.00000 | 9,234.00 | 1,980.00000 | 12,830.40 |
| MULCHING | | | | | | | |
| 0160 621-025A | 6.480 ACRE | 801.00000 | 5,190.48 | 1,425.00000 | 9,234.00 | 1,650.00000 | 10,692.00 |
| MULCH ANCHORING (TACKIFIER) | | | | | | | |
| 0165 630-020B | 900.000 SF | 9.70000 | 8,730.00 | 12.50000 | 11,250.00 | 13.20000 | 11,880.00 |
| PAV MKG - PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC | | | | | | | |
| 0170 630-025A | 134,000.000 FT | 0.10000 | 13,400.00 | 0.14000 | 18,760.00 | 0.13000 | 17,420.00 |
| LONGITUDINAL PAV MKG- WATERBORNE | | | | | | | |
| 0175 675-005A | (1.000) LS | 85,200.00000 | 85,200.00 | 42,895.00000 | 42,895.00 | 42,200.00000 | 42,200.00 |
| SURVEY | | | | | | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20428210331

Counties: Ada

Letting Date: November 16, 2021

District(s): D3 Design Construction B Jeff Ryan

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A020(428)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-21, TECHNOLOGY WAY to SURPRISE WAY

| Line No / Item ID Item Description | | (1) SUNROC CORPORATION | | (2) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION | | (3) CENTRAL PAVING CO., INC. | |
|---------------------------------------|--|------------------------|------------|---|------------|---------------------------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | (WORK BY CONTRACT A020(428 | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0180 675-010A | 5,000.000 CA DIRECTED SURVEYING OFFICE COMPUTATIONS | 1.00000 | 5,000.00 | 1.00000 | 5,000.00 | 1.00000 | 5,000.00 |
| 0185 675-015A | 15,000.000 CA DIRECTED SURVEYING CREW | 1.00000 | 15,000.00 | 1.00000 | 15,000.00 | 1.00000 | 15,000.00 |
| 0190 S900-50A | 10,000.000 CA CONTINGENCY AMOUNT DIRECTED TRAFFIC CONTROL | 1.00000 | 10,000.00 | 1.00000 | 10,000.00 | 1.00000 | 10,000.00 |
| 0195 S904-05A | (1.000) LS SP TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL | 150,000.00000 | 150,000.00 | 131,265.00000 | 131,265.00 | 144,000.00000 | 144,000.00 |
| 0200 S904-05B | (1.000) LS SP REM AND RESET EMERGENCY SIGNAL | 9,200.00000 | 9,200.00 | 8,904.00000 | 8,904.00 | 9,660.00000 | 9,660.00 |



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20428210331

Counties: Ada

Letting Date: November 16, 2021

District(s): D3 Design Construction B Jeff Ryan

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A020(428)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-21, TECHNOLOGY WAY to SURPRISE WAY

| Line No / Item ID Item Description | | (1) SUNROC CORPORATION | | (2) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION | | (3) CENTRAL PAVING CO., INC. | |
|---|----------------------------|------------------------|-----------------------|---|-----------------------|---------------------------------|-----------------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | (WORK BY CONTRACT A020(428 | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0205 Z629-05A | (1.000) | 83,000.00000 | 83,000.00 | 260,000.79000 | 260,000.79 | 141,778.45000 | 141,778.45 |
| MOBILIZATION | LS | | | | | | |
| Section Totals: | | | \$1,959,201.00 | | \$2,087,994.00 | | \$2,094,291.10 |
| Life Cycle Costs: | | | | | | | |
| Section Total with LCC: | | | \$1,959,201.00 | | \$2,087,994.00 | | \$2,094,291.10 |
| Contract Item Totals | | | \$1,959,201.00 | | \$2,087,994.00 | | \$2,094,291.10 |
| Contract Time Totals | | | | | | | |
| Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals | | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 |
| Contract Grand Totals | | | \$1,959,201.00 | | \$2,087,994.00 | | 2,094,291.10 |

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20428210331

Counties: Ada

Letting Date: November 16, 2021

District(s): D3 Design Construction B Jeff Ryan

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A020(428)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-21, TECHNOLOGY WAY to SURPRISE WAY

| Line No / Item ID Item Description | | (4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST | | (5) GRANITE EXCAVATION, INC. | | | |
|---------------------------------------|----------------------------|---|------------|---------------------------------|------------|-------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | (WORK BY CONTRACT A020(428 | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0005 201-005A | 11.900 | 2,400.00000 | 28,560.00 | 7,746.00000 | 92,177.40 | | |
| CLEARING & GRUBBING | ACRE | | | | | | |
| 0010 203-080A | 756.000 | 2.10000 | 1,587.60 | 3.00000 | 2,268.00 | | |
| REM OF GUARDRAIL/BARRIER | FT | | | | | | |
| 0015 203-135A | 16.000 | 100.00000 | 1,600.00 | 290.00000 | 4,640.00 | | |
| REMOVAL OF SIGN | EACH | | | | | | |
| 0020 205-005A | 11,066.000 | 16.00000 | 177,056.00 | 26.00000 | 287,716.00 | | |
| EXCAVATION | CY | | | | | | |
| 0025 212-011A | 3,575.000 | 2.50000 | 8,937.50 | 5.00000 | 17,875.00 | | |
| FIBER WATTLE | FT | | | | | | |
| 0030 212-095A | 3.000 | 52.00000 | 156.00 | 97.00000 | 291.00 | | |
| INLET PROTECTION | EACH | | | | | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20428210331

Counties: Ada

Letting Date: November 16, 2021

District(s): D3 Design Construction B Jeff Ryan

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A020(428)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-21, TECHNOLOGY WAY to SURPRISE WAY

| Line No / Item ID Item Description | | (4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST | | (5) GRANITE EXCAVATION, INC. | | | |
|---------------------------------------|----------------------------|---|------------|---------------------------------|------------|-------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | (WORK BY CONTRACT A020(428 | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0035 212-105A | 10,000.000 CA | 1.00000 | 10,000.00 | 1.00000 | 10,000.00 | | |
| 0040 301-005A | 20,310.000 TON | 13.00000 | 264,030.00 | 17.00000 | 345,270.00 | | |
| 0045 303-022A | 9,017.000 TON | 15.00000 | 135,255.00 | 22.00000 | 198,374.00 | | |
| 0050 405-245A | 8.000 EACH | 3,800.00000 | 30,400.00 | 2,158.00000 | 17,264.00 | | |
| 0055 405-260A | 1,229.230 SY | 8.00000 | 9,833.84 | 15.00000 | 18,438.45 | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20428210331

Counties: Ada

Letting Date: November 16, 2021

District(s): D3 Design Construction B Jeff Ryan

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A020(428)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-21, TECHNOLOGY WAY to SURPRISE WAY

| Line No / Item ID Item Description | | (4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST | | (5) GRANITE EXCAVATION, INC. | | | |
|---|----------------------------|---|------------|---------------------------------|--------------|-------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | (WORK BY CONTRACT A020(428 | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0060 405-435A | 10,300.000 TON | 80.00000 | 824,000.00 | 99.00000 | 1,019,700.00 | | |
| SUPERPAVE HMA PAV INCL ASPH&ADD CL SP-3 | | | | | | | |
| 0065 605-635A | 1.000 EACH | 1,000.00000 | 1,000.00 | 1,152.00000 | 1,152.00 | | |
| ADJUST MANHOLE COVERS | | | | | | | |
| 0070 605-640A | 2.000 EACH | 800.00000 | 1,600.00 | 889.00000 | 1,778.00 | | |
| ADJUST VALVE COVERS | | | | | | | |
| 0075 612-005D | 851.000 FT | 20.00000 | 17,020.00 | 28.00000 | 23,828.00 | | |
| W-BEAM GUARDRAIL | | | | | | | |
| 0080 612-080A | 2.000 EACH | 2,300.00000 | 4,600.00 | 3,188.00000 | 6,376.00 | | |
| GUARDRAIL TERMINAL TY 7 | | | | | | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20428210331

Counties: Ada

Letting Date: November 16, 2021

District(s): D3 Design Construction B Jeff Ryan

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A020(428)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-21, TECHNOLOGY WAY to SURPRISE WAY

| Line No / Item ID Item Description | | (4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST | | (5) GRANITE EXCAVATION, INC. | | | |
|---------------------------------------|----------------------------|---|------------|------------------------------|------------|------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | (WORK BY CONTRACT A020(428 | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0085 612-085A | 2.000 | 1,900.00000 | 3,800.00 | 2,609.00000 | 5,218.00 | | |
| GUARDRAIL TERMINAL TY 8 | EACH | | | | | | |
| 0090 612-115B | 4.000 | 3,400.00000 | 13,600.00 | 4,782.00000 | 19,128.00 | | |
| GUARDRAIL TERMINAL, FLARED | EACH | | | | | | |
| 0095 612-120B | 2.000 | 3,100.00000 | 6,200.00 | 4,348.00000 | 8,696.00 | | |
| GUARDRAIL TRANSITION, HIGH SPEED | EACH | | | | | | |
| 0100 616-010A | 198.000 | 27.00000 | 5,346.00 | 38.00000 | 7,524.00 | | |
| SIGNS TY B | SF | | | | | | |
| 0105 616-035A | 351.740 | 5.50000 | 1,934.57 | 11.00000 | 3,869.14 | | |
| SIGN BRACKETS & BRACE ANGLES | LB | | | | | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20428210331

Counties: Ada

Letting Date: November 16, 2021

District(s): D3 Design Construction B Jeff Ryan

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A020(428)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-21, TECHNOLOGY WAY to SURPRISE WAY

| Line No / Item ID Item Description | | (4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST | | (5) GRANITE EXCAVATION, INC. | | | |
|---------------------------------------|----------------------------|---|------------|---------------------------------|------------|-------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | (WORK BY CONTRACT A020(428 | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0110 616-045A | 1,177.680 LB | 7.50000 | 8,832.60 | 15.50000 | 18,254.04 | | |
| BRKAWY STL SIGN POST TY B | | | | | | | |
| 0115 616-050A | 62.920 LB | 4.20000 | 264.26 | 6.00000 | 377.52 | | |
| BRKAWY STL SIGN POST TY E | | | | | | | |
| 0120 616-065A | 13.000 EACH | 2,100.00000 | 27,300.00 | 2,696.00000 | 35,048.00 | | |
| BRKAWY STL SIGN POST INST TY B | | | | | | | |
| 0125 616-070A | 3.000 EACH | 190.00000 | 570.00 | 304.00000 | 912.00 | | |
| BRKAWY STL SIGN POST INST TY E | | | | | | | |
| 0130 616-080A | 2.000 EACH | 48.00000 | 96.00 | 725.00000 | 1,450.00 | | |
| REINSTALL SIGNS | | | | | | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20428210331

Counties: Ada

Letting Date: November 16, 2021

District(s): D3 Design Construction B Jeff Ryan

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A020(428)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-21, TECHNOLOGY WAY to SURPRISE WAY

| Line No / Item ID Item Description | | (4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST | | (5) GRANITE EXCAVATION, INC. | | | |
|---------------------------------------|----------------------------|---|------------|---------------------------------|------------|-------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | (WORK BY CONTRACT A020(428 | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0135 617-005A | 50.000 | 48.00000 | 2,400.00 | 65.00000 | 3,250.00 | | |
| DELINEATOR TY 1 | EACH | | | | | | |
| 0140 617-060A | 2.000 | 500.00000 | 1,000.00 | 615.00000 | 1,230.00 | | |
| MILEPOST TY 3 | EACH | | | | | | |
| 0145 621-005A | 6.480 | 775.00000 | 5,022.00 | 4,037.00000 | 26,159.76 | | |
| SEED BED PREPARATION | ACRE | | | | | | |
| 0150 621-010A | 6.480 | 1,200.00000 | 7,776.00 | 1,342.00000 | 8,696.16 | | |
| SEEDING | ACRE | | | | | | |
| 0155 621-015A | 6.480 | 1,050.00000 | 6,804.00 | 1,339.00000 | 8,676.72 | | |
| MULCHING | ACRE | | | | | | |





Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20428210331

Counties: Ada

Letting Date: November 16, 2021

District(s): D3 Design Construction B Jeff Ryan

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A020(428)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-21, TECHNOLOGY WAY to SURPRISE WAY

| Line No / Item ID Item Description | | (4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST | | (5) GRANITE EXCAVATION, INC. | | | |
|---------------------------------------|----------------------------|---|------------|---------------------------------|------------|-------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 | (WORK BY CONTRACT A020(428 | Cat Alt Set: | | Cat Alt Member: | | LCC: | |
| 0185 675-015A | 15,000.000 | 1.00000 | 15,000.00 | 1.00000 | 15,000.00 | | |
| DIRECTED SURVEYING CREW CA | | | | | | | |
| 0190 S900-50A | 10,000.000 | 1.00000 | 10,000.00 | 1.00000 | 10,000.00 | | |
| CONTINGENCY AMOUNT CA | | | | | | | |
| DIRECTED TRAFFIC CONTROL | | | | | | | |
| 0195 S904-05A | (1.000) | 210,865.63000 | 210,865.63 | 289,875.00000 | 289,875.00 | | |
| SP TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL LS | | | | | | | |
| 0200 S904-05B | (1.000) | 10,000.00000 | 10,000.00 | 11,812.00000 | 11,812.00 | | |
| SP REM AND RESET EMERGENCY SIGNAL LS | | | | | | | |
| 0205 Z629-05A | (1.000) | 210,000.00000 | 210,000.00 | 431,812.00000 | 431,812.00 | | |
| MOBILIZATION LS | | | | | | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20428210331

Counties: Ada

Letting Date: November 16, 2021

District(s): D3 Design Construction B Jeff Ryan

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A020(428)

Contract Time: 60 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-21, TECHNOLOGY WAY to SURPRISE WAY

| Line No / Item ID Item Description | | (4) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST | | (5) GRANITE EXCAVATION, INC. | | | |
|---|--------------------|---|-----------------------|---------------------------------|-----------------------|------------|------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | Quantity and Units | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| Section Totals: | | | \$2,145,977.00 | | \$3,056,122.91 | | |
| Life Cycle Costs: | | | | | | | |
| Section Total with LCC: | | | \$2,145,977.00 | | \$3,056,122.91 | | |
| Contract Item Totals | | | \$2,145,977.00 | | \$3,056,122.91 | | |
| Contract Time Totals | | | | | | | |
| Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals | | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 | | |
| Contract Grand Totals | | | \$2,145,977.00 | | \$3,056,122.91 | | |

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum